
勝 負 分 勝点 得点 失点 得失点 順位

10/8 11:00 北西部 9/17 15:00 TECO 8/5 15:00 勤労 7/29 13:00 掛洞 6/10 11:00 掛洞 6/3 11:00 勤労

△ ○ ○ ○ ○

1 - 1 5 - 2 3 - 0 4 - 1 4 - 0

10/8 11:00 北西部 6/10 15:00 掛洞 9/17 11:00 TECO 6/3 13:00 勤労 8/5 11:00 勤労 5/20 11:00 島西

○ ○ ○ ○ ○

8 - 0 2 - 1 6 - 1 5 - 0 10 - 1

9/17 15:00 TECO 6/10 15:00 掛洞 6/3 15:00 勤労 8/5 13:00 勤労 5/20 13:00 島西 7/29 15:00 掛洞

△ × △ △ ○ ○

1 - 1 0 - 8 0 - 0 0 - 0 8 - 0 5 - 0

8/5 15:00 勤労 9/17 11:00 TECO 6/3 15:00 勤労 5/20 15:00 島西 7/29 11:00 掛洞 10/8 13:00 北西部

× × △ ○ ○

2 - 5 1 - 2 0 - 0 6 - 0 3 - 1

7/29 13:00 掛洞 6/3 13:00 勤労 8/5 13:00 勤労 5/20 15:00 島西 10/8 15:00 北西部 6/10 13:00 掛洞

× × △ × ○

0 - 3 1 - 6 0 - 0 0 - 6 4 - 3

6/10 11:00 掛洞 8/5 11:00 勤労 5/20 13:00 島西 7/29 11:00 掛洞 10/8 15:00 北西部 9/17 13:00 TECO

× × × × ×

1 - 4 0 - 5 0 - 8 1 - 3 1 - 5

6/3 11:00 勤労 5/20 11:00 島西 7/29 15:00 掛洞 10/8 13:00 北西部 6/10 13:00 掛洞 9/17 13:00 TECO

× × × × ○

0 - 4 1 - 10 0 - 5 3 - 4 5 - 1

7

6

2

1

4

3

5

21

20

13

28

6

9

-10

-18

-11

4

3

8

3

15

0

1

17

31

14

12

5

3

9

13

15

7

8

4

5

4

1

0

3

1

1

0

0

0

0

1

2

3

中部学院

大学エス

トリア

F.C.

ENFINI

ROSA

4

5

2

2

1

0

1

FC岐阜

BELTA

帝京大可

児高校

岐阜FC

フェニッ

クス

JUVEN.

FC.FLOR

FCフォレ

スタ関レ

イア

2018年度　第32回　岐阜県女子サッカーリーグ表
FC岐阜BELTA 帝京大可児高校 岐阜FCフェニックス JUVEN.FC.FLOR FCフォレスタ関レイア 中部学院大学エストリア F.C.ENFINI ROSA


