

2018年度 第32回 岐阜県女子サッカーリーグ表

	FC岐阜BELTA	帝京大可児高校	岐阜FCフェニックス	JUVEN.FC.FLOR	FCフォレスタ関レイア	中部学院大学エストリア	F.C.ENFINI ROSA	勝	負	分	勝点	得点	失点	得失点	順位
FC岐阜 BELTA		10/8 11:00 北西部	9/17 15:00 TECO △ 1 - 1	8/5 15:00 勤労 ○ 5 - 2	7/29 13:00 掛洞 ○ 3 - 0	6/10 11:00 掛洞 ○ 4 - 1	6/3 11:00 勤労 ○ 4 - 0	4	0	1	13	17	4	13	2
帝京大可 児高校	10/8 11:00 北西部		6/10 15:00 掛洞 ○ 8 - 0	9/17 11:00 TECO ○ 2 - 1	6/3 13:00 勤労 ○ 6 - 1	8/5 11:00 勤労 ○ 5 - 0	5/20 11:00 島西 ○ 10 - 1	5	0	0	15	31	3	28	1
岐阜FC フェニックス	9/17 15:00 TECO △ 1 - 1	6/10 15:00 掛洞 × 0 - 8		6/3 15:00 勤労 △ 0 - 0	8/5 13:00 勤労 △ 0 - 0	5/20 13:00 島西 ○ 8 - 0	7/29 15:00 掛洞 ○ 5 - 0	2	1	3	7	14	8	6	4
JUVEN. FC.FLOR	8/5 15:00 勤労 × 2 - 5	9/17 11:00 TECO × 1 - 2	6/3 15:00 勤労 △ 0 - 0		5/20 15:00 島西 ○ 6 - 0	7/29 11:00 掛洞 ○ 3 - 1	10/8 13:00 北西部	2	2	1	8	12	3	9	3
FCフォレ スタ関レイ ア	7/29 13:00 掛洞 × 0 - 3	6/3 13:00 勤労 × 1 - 6	8/5 13:00 勤労 △ 0 - 0	5/20 15:00 島西 × 0 - 6		10/8 15:00 北西部	6/10 13:00 掛洞 ○ 4 - 3	1	3	1	4	5	15	-10	5
中部学院 大学エス トリア	6/10 11:00 掛洞 × 1 - 4	8/5 11:00 勤労 × 0 - 5	5/20 13:00 島西 × 0 - 8	7/29 11:00 掛洞 × 1 - 3	10/8 15:00 北西部		9/17 13:00 TECO × 1 - 5	0	5	0	0	3	21	-18	7
F.C. ENFINI ROSA	6/3 11:00 勤労 × 0 - 4	5/20 11:00 島西 × 1 - 10	7/29 15:00 掛洞 × 0 - 5	10/8 13:00 北西部	6/10 13:00 掛洞 × 3 - 4	9/17 13:00 TECO ○ 5 - 1		1	4	0	1	9	20	-11	6